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199204250000
59501

04/25/1992
03:07:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ODGERS,
ROBERT A

199205110000
78471

05/11/1992
09:50:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILEMAN, JAY
T

199206220001
17851

06/22/1992
08:02:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
LARRY W

199208310001
84481

08/31/1992
09:00:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FONDREN,
KENNETH C

199210120002
31371

10/12/1992
01:01:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
KENNETH R II

199301150000
14401

01/15/1993
09:59:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CASTLEBERR
Y, ALTON L

199303250000
81321

03/25/1993
03:54:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVERLY,
DAVID L

199304160001
05071

04/16/1993
01:17:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUTLEY, J
MICHAEL

199304200001
09491

04/20/1993
03:46:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLE,
JAMES W JR

199304130001
00781

04/13/1993
10:53:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
JESSIE B

199306010001
56761

06/01/1993
01:29:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIELS,
BARRY C

199306070001
63221

06/07/1993
01:46:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STOREY,
HOWARD G

199306090001
66201

06/09/1993
10:34:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUY, VALERIE
V

199307270002
19821

07/27/1993
08:37:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRUETT,
CHARLES T



199308180002
46301

08/18/1993
01:15:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING, JOHN D

199310130003
18231

10/13/1993
01:39:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O BRIEN,
TIMOTHY K

199310270003
36101

10/27/1993
11:15:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAMEY,
WALTER R

199404010001
06671

04/01/1994
11:54:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAMEY,
WALTER R

199408190002
58671

08/19/1994
01:12:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ODGERS,
ROBERT A

199409070002
75631

09/07/1994
01:22:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSSELL,
ROBERT C

199409090002
77101

09/09/1994
09:12:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEAVER,
WESLEY

199410050003
02841

10/05/1994
11:05:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
JAMES R

199412050003
56451

12/05/1994
10:47:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
LESLIE L

199412090003
62031

12/09/1994
10:26:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
JESSIE B

199501230000
17691

01/23/1995
09:31:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CASTLEBERR
Y, ALTON L

199501230000
17731

01/23/1995
09:37:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
JERRY W

199502170000
43271

02/17/1995
10:45:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWYN,
JENNIFER

199503200000
72501

03/20/1995
02:00:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
CHARLES R

199505050001
18251

05/05/1995
01:32:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINS,
WALTER R JR

199506090001
51461

06/09/1995
01:43:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLS, JOHN
D


