Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204250000 59501	04/25/1992 03:07:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ODGERS, ROBERT A						Description
199205110000 78471	05/11/1992 09:50:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILEMAN, JAY T						
199206220001 17851	06/22/1992 08:02:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, LARRY W						
199208310001 34481	08/31/1992 09:00:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FONDREN, KENNETH C						
199210120002 31371	10/12/1992 01:01:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, KENNETH R II						
199301150000 14401	01/15/1993 09:59:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CASTLEBERR Y, ALTON L						
199303250000 81321	03/25/1993 03:54:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVERLY, DAVID L						
199304160001 05071	04/16/1993 01:17:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUTLEY, J MICHAEL						
199304200001 09491	04/20/1993 03:46:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLE, JAMES W JR						
199304130001 00781	04/13/1993 10:53:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JESSIE B						
199306010001 56761	06/01/1993 01:29:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIELS, BARRY C						
199306070001 63221	06/07/1993 01:46:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STOREY, HOWARD G						
199306090001 66201	06/09/1993 10:34:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUY, VALERIE V						
199307270002 19821	07/27/1993 08:37:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRUETT, CHARLES T						

199308180002 46301	08/18/1993 01:15:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, JOHN D			
199310130003 18231	10/13/1993 01:39:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O BRIEN, TIMOTHY K			
199310270003 36101	10/27/1993 11:15:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAMEY, WALTER R			
199404010001 06671	04/01/1994 11:54:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAMEY, WALTER R			
199408190002 58671	08/19/1994 01:12:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ODGERS, ROBERT A			
199409070002 75631	09/07/1994 01:22:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSSELL, ROBERT C			
199409090002 77101	09/09/1994 09:12:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEAVER, WESLEY			
199410050003 02841	10/05/1994 11:05:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, JAMES R			
199412050003 56451	12/05/1994 10:47:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, LESLIE L			
199412090003 62031	12/09/1994 10:26:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JESSIE B			
199501230000 17691	01/23/1995 09:31:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CASTLEBERR Y, ALTON L			
199501230000 17731	01/23/1995 09:37:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, JERRY W			
199502170000 43271	02/17/1995 10:45:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODWYN, JENNIFER			
199503200000 72501	03/20/1995 02:00:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, CHARLES R			
199505050001 18251	05/05/1995 01:32:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINS, WALTER R JR			
199506090001 51461	06/09/1995 01:43:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLS, JOHN D			